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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

MARIA BASIRAT 

AYMA JAMIL 

AMMARA ANWAR 

SUMRA ERAM 

NAZISH MAZARI (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AMNA SHOUKAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

BASIRAT- UN- NABI

RANA MUHAMMAD JAMIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

PERVAIZ AKHTAR

LUTFULLAH KHAN MAZARI

SHOUKAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

91300006

91300013

91300017

91300008

91300033

91300025

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

 PUNJAB LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

6 Case #  22M2023

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

RABIA JAVED 

SAIRA SALIM 

FIRDOUS IQBAL 

USAMA REHMAN 

FATIMA BABAR 

FAREEHA SHAHID 

SIDRA RASOOL 

JAVED LATIF PIRACHA

HAJI MUHAMMAD SALIM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DR.ABDUL HAKEEM

SYED BABAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SHAHID IQBAL

GHULAM RASOOL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

91300029

91300002

91300014

91300010

91300019

91300004

91300007

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

R.Y. KHAN

R.Y. KHAN

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ASMAH AFZAL 

IRAM HABIB 

SHABANA ABBAS 

HASSAN RAZA 

BEENISH FATIMA 

ZARA SAEED 

SAROASH IQBAL 

NOMAN KHALID 

MISBAH YOUSAF 

MOHAMMAD OMER NASEEM 

AYESHA ELLAHI 

ANUM JAMIL 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD HABIB AWAN

ABBAS HUSSAIN

ARIF ALI RAZA

SHEIKH PERVEZ AKHTAR

SAEED AKMAL

ROSHAN IQBAL BHANGOO

KHALID MEHMOOD

 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD NASEEM

REHMAT ELLAHI

JAMIL AHMAD

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

91300026

91300021

91300011

91300005

91300018

91300027

91300012

91300023

91300040

91300020

91300009

91300031

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

KASUR

LAHORE

SIALKOT

LAHORE

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

ATTOCK

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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CONSULTANT PATHOLOGIST    -  (BS-18)

 PUNJAB LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE (PESSI)

6 Case #  22M2023

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

SANA TARIQ 

HUNAIN HABIB 

TARIQ ASGHAR

HABIB UR REHMAN

20

21

91300036

91300003

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAAFIZAH AZKA IQBAL 

SEERAT FATIMA TU ZAHRA 

RIZWANA HANIF 

FAIZA SHAFQAT 

USMAN NASIR 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DR. IMTIAZ KHALIQ

CH. HANIF AHMAD DOGER

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT

NASIR MEHMOOD

1

2

3

4

5

91300032

91300034

91300039

91300001

91300015

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRAT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


